
Monday, Oct. 3 Tuesday, Oct. 4 Wednesday, Oct. 5 Thursday, Oct. 6 Friday, Oct. 7

08:30 AM - 09:30 AM Registration

09:30 AM - 11:00 AM Sethna I Lubensky II Urbani III Sethna III Mackintosh I

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM Coffee break

11:30 AM - 01:00 PM Urbani I Sethna II Lubensky III Urbani IV Sethna IV

01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Lunch

Lunch
Lunch

02:00 PM - 02:30 PM
IFT

Colloquium
02:30 PM - 04:00 PM Lubensky I Urbani II Lubensky IV Mackintosh II

Coffee Break

04:00 PM - 04:30 PM Coffee break Coffee break

04:30 PM - 05:30 PM
Exercises
(Urbani)

Exercises
(Sethna)



Monday, Oct. 10 Tuesday, Oct. 11 Wednesday, Oct. 12 Thursday, Oct. 13 Friday, Oct. 14

09:30 AM - 11:00 AM Liu I Mackintosh IV Coulais II Mao III Liu III

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM Coffee break

11:30 AM - 01:00 PM Mackintosh III Liu II Barbosa Zanotto Coulais IV

01:00 PM - 02:00 PM
Lunch

Lunch
Lunch

02:00 PM - 02:30 PM
IFT

Colloquium
02:30 PM - 04:00 PM Mao I Coulais I Coulais III Mao IV

Coffee Break

04:00 PM - 04:30 PM Coffee break Coffee break

04:30 PM - 05:30 PM
Exercises

(Mackintosh) Mao II

05:30 PM - 06:30 PM


